Race Date
August 27, 2015

Place Team
1 Stratford
2 Marathon
3 Nekoosa
4 Auburndale
5 Columbus Catholic
6 Spencer
7 Assumption
Inc. Pittsville

Pittsville Invite
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

50 1 4 6 16 23
Top 5 Times: 1:57:06.5

55 2 3 10 15 25
Top 5 Times: 1:58:02.4

68 5 8 17 18 20
Top 5 Times: 2:01:20.4

92 7 9 12 29 35
Top 5 Times: 2:04:34.1

110 11 14 21 31 33
Top 5 Times: 2:07:57.0

158 13 32 36 38 39
Top 5 Times: 2:17:15.5

185 19 34 43 44 45
Top 5 Times: 2:25:55.2

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 (<5
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 (<5)
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 (<b)
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 (<5)
35 31
36 (>7)
37 32
38 33
39 (27
40 34
41 35
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44 36
45 37

506
391
400
509
432
500
330
435
444
331
395
373
334
457
370
398
502
427
429
313
434
369
433
445
496
431
399
501
442
392
497
333
544
441
371
503
456
372
394
314
328
507
393
459
335

Johnelle Miner
Anna Buchberger
Alysha Stieber
Macie Schillinger
Shannon Sorbo
Kaylee Hollatz
Isabella Jewel
Brooke Thurber
Jenna Hughes
Kali Karl

Bryn Pilgrim
Hailey Roehl
Katie Leick

Nadia King
Hannah Grubofski
Vanesse Seubert
Courtney Krall
Nicki Bakovka
Bridgett Cyboran
Maria Gudelis
Emma Sprehn
Morgan Albrecht
Kassi Spees
Lindsey Winterhack
Heather Greenberg
Emma McKeal
Alison Stieber
Samantha Kaiser
Jessica Fuller
Kayla Erickson
Sammy Griesbach
Anna Kollross
Annika Kinnunen
Tiffany Firth
Marissa Immerfall
Gabby Leonhard
Kaitlin Kasch
Melanie Lang
Karena Mallugue
Macyn Krings
Hunter Hilber
Taya Nett

Skylar Gage
Leigh Anne Sieracki
Amanda Momont
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Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Nekoosa
Stratford
Auburndale
Nekoosa
Pittsville
Auburndale
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Assumption
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Pittsville
Stratford
Nekoosa
Marathon
Stratford
Pittsville
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Pittsville
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Assumption
Auburndale
Stratford
Marathon
Spencer
Auburndale

1

Time Pace

21:14.9 5:19/K
21:26.1 5:22/K
22:18.8 5:35/K
22:34.3 5:39/K
22:36.3 5:39/K
22:38.0 5:40/K
23:08.0 5:47/K
23:19.5 5:50/K
23:20.8 5:50/K
23:22.5 5:51/K
23:31.5 5:53/K
23:59.0 6:00/K

24:08.0 6:02/K

24:39.2

6:10/K

24:42.6 6:11/K

24:54.2

6:14/K

24:59.3 6:15/K

24:59.7

6:15/K

25:05.8 6:16/K

25:07.8

6:17/K

25:19.0 6:20/K

25:24.8

6:21/K

25:33.3 6:23/K

25:38.3

6:25/K

25:39.8 6:25/K

25:41.7

6:25/K

25:51.5 6:28/K

25:54.7

6:29/K

26:01.8 6:30/K

26:07.2

6:32/K

26:12.0 6:33/K

26:14.4

6:34/K

26:16.4 6:34/K

26:21.9

6:35/K

26:30.5 6:38/K

26:46.8

6:42/K

27:08.5 6:47/K

27:19.9

6:50/K

27:26.8 6:52/K

27:34.5

6:54/K

27:41.0 6:55/K

27:49.5

6:57/K

28:06.0 7:02/K

28:12.0

7:03/K

28:23.7 7:06/K
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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38
39
>7)
(>7)
40
>7)
>7)
41
42
43
>7)
(>7)
44
>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
45
>7)
46
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

454
455
511
401
458
494
492
461
332
545
498
453
312
510
508
430
329
317
428
316
493
460
505
452
499
327
504
396

Cinnamin Harwood
Sydney Johnson
Kylah Wenzel
Morgan Stieber
Tiffany Meinders
Brittany Bredemann
Sydney Boeger
Sabrina Vircks
Alyssa Kollross
Bridget Matott
Shalynn Griesmer
Lauren Faber
Grace Crowns
Julia Schneider
Heather Pupp
Sammy Gellerup
Sam Jensen

Erin Sullivan
Becca Carlson
Emily Smith

Bailey Bohman
Alyssa Stoiber
Maria Maurer
Felicia Bauer
Dahlia Gross
Chyann Haffenbredl
Sam Manecke
Haley Reed

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Spencer
Spencer
Stratford
Marathon
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Assumption
Stratford
Spencer
Assumption
Stratford
Stratford
Nekoosa
Auburndale
Assumption
Nekoosa
Assumption
Stratford
Spencer
Stratford
Spencer
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford
Marathon
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 50

1 506 Johnelle Miner
2 509 Macie Schillinger
3 500 Kaylee Hollatz
4 502 Courtney Krall
5 496 Heather Greenberg
6 501 Samantha Kaiser
7 497 Sammy Griesbach
8 503 Gabby Leonhard
9 507 Taya Nett
10 511 Kylah Wenzel
11 494  Brittany Bredemann
12 492  Sydney Boeger
13 498 Shalynn Griesmer
14 510 Julia Schneider
15 508 Heather Pupp
16 493 Bailey Bohman
17 505 Maria Maurer
18 499 Dahlia Gross
19 504 Sam Manecke

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 55

391 Anna Buchberger
400 Alysha Stieber
395 Bryn Pilgrim

398 Vanesse Seubert
399 Alison Stieber
392 Kayla Erickson
544  Annika Kinnunen
394 Karena Mallugue
393 Skylar Gage

401 Morgan Stieber
396 Haley Reed
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Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 68

1 432 Shannon Sorbo
2 435 Brooke Thurber
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Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 23:25.3
1 1 21:14.9 21:14.9 0:00.0
4 5 22:34.3 43:49.3 1:19.3
6 11 22:38.0 1.06:27.4 1:23.0
16 27 24:59.3 1:31:26.7 3:44.3
23 50 25:39.8 1:57:06.5 4:24.8
(26) (76) 25:54.7 2:23:01.2 4:39.7
(28) (104) 26:12.0 2:49:13.3 4:57.1
More Than 7 26:46.8 3:16:00.2 5:31.8
More Than 7 27:49.5 3:43:49.8 6:34.6
More Than 7 28:47.3 4:12:37.1 7:32.3
More Than 7 29:11.0 4:41:48.2 7:56.1
More Than 7 29:11.3 5:10:59.6 7:56.3
More Than 7 30:14.6 5:41:14.2 8:59.6
More Than 7 31:04.5 6:12:18.8 9:49.6
More Than 7 31:19.6 6:43:38.4 10:04.6
More Than 7 32:45.2 7:16:23.7 11:30.2
More Than 7 34:13.9 7:50:37.6 12:58.9
More Than 7 34:52.2 8:25:29.9 13:37.2
More Than 7 35:19.3 9:00:49.2 14:04.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:36.4
2 2 21:26.1 21:26.1 0:00.0
3 5 22:18.8 43:45.0 0:52.6
10 15 23:31.5 1:07:16.6 2:05.4
15 30 24:54.2 1:32:10.8 3:28.0
25 55 25:51.5 1:58:02.4 4:25.4
(27) (82) 26:07.2 2:24:09.7 4:41.1
(30) (112) 26:16.4 2:50:26.1 4:50.2
More Than 7 27:26.8 3:17:53.0 6:00.6
More Than 7 28:06.0 3:45:59.0 6:39.8
More Than 7 29:04.2 4:15:03.3 7:38.0
More Than 7 35:21.5 4:50:24.9 13:55.3
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 24:16.0
5 5 22:36.3 22:36.3 0:00.0
8 13 23:19.5 45:55.8 0:43.2
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places): 68

427
429
434
433
431
430
428
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Nicki Bakovka
Bridgett Cyboran
Emma Sprehn
Kassi Spees
Emma McKeal
Sammy Gellerup
Becca Carlson

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 92

330
331
334
333
328
335
332
329
327
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Team - Columbus Catholic

Isabella Jewel

Kali Karl

Katie Leick

Anna Kollross
Hunter Hilber
Amanda Momont
Alyssa Kollross
Sam Jensen
Chyann Haffenbredl

Team Score (places): 110

373
370
369
371
372

g b~ WwN PP

Hailey Roehl
Hannah Grubofski
Morgan Albrecht
Marissa Immerfall
Melanie Lang

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 158

457
456
459
454
455
458
461
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Nadia King

Kaitlin Kasch

Leigh Anne Sieracki
Cinnamin Harwood
Sydney Johnson
Tiffany Meinders
Sabrina Vircks

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
17 30
18 48
20 68
(22) (90)
(24) (114)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
12 28
29 57
35 92
(37) (129)
(42) (171)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
11 11
14 25
21 46
31 77
33 110
Finish Position
13 13
32 45
36 81
38 119
39 158
(40) (198)
(41) (239)
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Time

Cumulative

Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:16.0

24:59.7
25:05.8
25:19.0
25:33.3
25:41.7
31:26.0
32:04.2

4

1:10:55.6
1:36:01.4
2:01:20.4
2:26:53.8
2:52:35.5
3:24:01.6
3:56:05.9

2:23.3
2:29.4
2:42.6
2:57.0
3:05.3
8:49.7
9:27.9

Average Time: 24:54.8

23:08.0
23:22.5
24:08.0
26:14.4
27:41.0
28:23.7
29:18.5
31:54.9
35:16.2

5

23:08.0

46:30.6
1:10:38.6
1:36:53.1
2:04:34.1
2:32:57.8
3:02:16.4
3:34:11.3
4:09:27.6

0:00.0
0:14.5
1:00.0
3:06.3
4:33.0
5:15.6
6:10.5
8:46.9
12:08.2

Average Time: 25:35.4

23:59.0
24:42.6
25:24.8
26:30.5
27:19.9

6

23:59.0
48:41.6
1:14:06.5
1:40:37.1
2:07:57.0

0:00.0
0:43.6
1:25.8
2:31.5
3:20.8

Average Time: 27:27.1

24:39.2
27:08.5
28:12.0
28:31.8
28:43.7
29:06.1
29:11.9

24:39.2

51:47.8
1:19:59.9
1:48:31.7
2:17:15.5
2:46:21.6
3:15:33.5

0:00.0
2:29.3
3:32.8
3:52.5
4:04.5
4:26.8
4:32.7
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Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 27, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Spencer Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 27:27.1
8 453 Lauren Faber More Than 7 30:51.8 3:46:25.4 6:12.5
9 460 Alyssa Stoiber More Than 7 33:51.3  4:20:16.7 9:12.1

10 452  Felicia Bauer More Than 7 34:43.3  4:55:00.0 10:04.1

Team - Assumption Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 29:11.0
1 313 Maria Gudelis 19 19 25:07.8 25:07.8 0:00.0
2 314 Macyn Krings 34 53 27:34.5 52:42.3 2:26.7
3 545 Bridget Matott 43 96 30:13.0 1:22:55.4 5:05.2
4 312 Grace Crowns 44 140 31:00.3 1:53:55.8 5:52.5
5 317  Erin Sullivan 45 185 31:59.3 2:25:55.2 6:51.5
6 316 Emily Smith (46) (231) 32:29.0 2:58:24.2 7:21.2
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 444  Jenna Hughes Less Than 5 23:20.8 23:20.8 0:00.0
2 445  Lindsey Winterhack Less Than 5 25:38.3 48:59.1 2:17.5
3 442  Jessica Fuller Less Than 5 26:01.8 1:15:00.9 2:41.0
4 441  Tiffany Firth Less Than 5 26:21.9 1:41:22.8 3:01.0
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